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Session 118 - (2009-2010)

H 4005 General Bill, By Sellers, Bingham, Ott, A.D. Young and Bales
Summary: Candidates

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 8-13-1335 SO AS TO
MAKE IT UNLAWFUL FOR AN INDIVIDUAL SEEKING ELECTION TO MEMBERSHIP ON THE GOVERNING BOARD OF A
PUBLIC INSTITUTION OF HIGHER LEARNING FILLED BY A VOTE OF THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY TO MAKE OR OFFER
TO MAKE A CONTRIBUTION TO A CANDIDATE FOR THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY OR HOST OR SPONSOR ANY
FUNDRAISING EVENT FOR SUCH A CANDIDATE FROM THE TIME THE INDIVIDUAL FILES THE NOTICE OF INTENTION
TO SEEK MEMBERSHIP ON THE BOARD THROUGH THE DATE THE OFFICE IS FILLED.

04/30/09
04/30/09
05/19/09
05/20/09
05/20/09
05/21/09
01/12/10
01/12/10
01/19/10
05/05/10
05/12/10

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-8

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-9

Recalled from Committee on Judiciary HJ-36
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Bales
Read second time HJ-29

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-12

Introduced and read first time SJ-68

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-68

Referred to Subcommittee: Campsen (ch), Cleary, Scott
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-16
Committee Amendment Adopted SJ-35
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